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This report provided free of charge by:
USA Direct Auto
1901 Little York Rd
Houston, TX 77093

346-633-4527

Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 3/11/24 at
7:15:27 AM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Damage reported

3  Service history records

3  Previous owners

Types of owners: Rental, Personal

Last owned in Texas

77,097  Last reported odometer reading

2021 CHEVROLET
COLORADO LT
VIN: 1GCGTCEN5M1128813
CREW PICKUP
3.6L V6 F DOHC 24V
GASOLINE
REAR WHEEL DRIVE W/ 4X4
Original Window Sticker

This CARFAX Report Provided
by:
USA Direct Auto

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1 Owner 2 Owner 3

Year purchased 2020 2022 2023

Type of owner Rental Personal Personal

Estimated length of ownership 1 yr. 7 mo. 10 months 9 months

Owned in the following states/provinces North
Carolina Louisiana Texas

Estimated miles driven per year --- 23,849/yr ---

Last reported odometer reading 10 66,273 77,097

http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/CHEV/4lmNfftmivmpjaEevNVlJKNi9sO3AyB5uj5ci73HDBINKG7UwwoA6PpJCCSCiqEDsxHX-vaTOg7ucQtNpowlEpun8G2Y6rKtzLxP2w6zZvhKz2vgmYTh33ylbj89SKYVp01YYnNMftzuA56WBBxt7M6oUqwNGlxfnTCCB76qNiktGXYHSHiHzw3h0I9pJTR3AMJ-pqGkS6abeww6XX-bI1Z779HasFRZNDB4rfonJvAk1KPOvoQEgGqvMpJgL07BvFXIj-GqJkA44xHkIR6XNZCZvJY7UtIPoHLo7ljPkEtpwAncaKZ5Zc-y4ZmYfMrhwg2P0tGlKIKMkr7XT5arekMirVS3iqBY9chZTPa4HaMLYCUDx6b_1SNL2NHk3HbCR0SZ-3D41J-vCJswC2BfX1I.cfx
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Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this
section

Owner 1 Owner 2 Owner 3

Damage Brands
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail |
Lemon

Guaranteed
No
Problem

Guaranteed
No
Problem

Guaranteed
No
Problem

Odometer Brands
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical
Limits

Guaranteed
No
Problem

Guaranteed
No
Problem

Guaranteed
No
Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1 Owner 2 Owner 3

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle
inspected by a collision repair specialist.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
Damage reported: 02/28/2022 and 07/22/2023.

Damage
Reported

No New
Issues

Reported
Damage
Reported

Manufacturer Recall
No open recalls reported to CARFAX. Check for open
recalls on GM vehicles at recalls.gm.com.

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired.

Warranty
Expired

Warranty
Expired

Warranty
Expired

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2020

Rental Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions
http://my.gm.com/recalls
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Not Reported General Motors Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Original Window Sticker

09/10/2020 10 North Carolina
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Charlotte, NC

Odometer reading reported
Titled or registered as rental vehicle

09/25/2020 North Carolina
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Charlotte, NC
Title #77448620269232S

Title or registration issued
First owner reported

09/29/2020 Louisiana
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

02/28/2022 Damage Report Damage reported: minor damage

Damage Severity Scale

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

Owner 2
Purchased: 2022

Personal Vehicle
23,849 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

04/12/2022 36,374 Louisiana
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Tulsa, OK

Title issued or updated
New owner reported
Vehicle color noted as Gray

02/28/2023 Louisiana
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Tulsa, OK

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as Gray

03/01/2023 57,479 Fleet/Lease Company Vehicle sold

03/13/2023 57,532 Tricolor Gulf Fwy &
Woodridge
Houston, TX
713-343-9943
tricolor.com

3.6 / 5.0
5 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Tire(s) balanced
Tire(s) replaced
Two tires replaced
Differential serviced
Alignment performed

-

-

-
-

-

-
-
-
-
-
-

https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/CHEV/6pZMP87xzyNQ1nXojw8M5LXRqO2oRvsxum-13XJPen3F6w_qEvmMc10mroU8Xg5TMQqhJVGkL_0LjGB676Msms30BYVXgkCjWTZz0aZe9PGmJtvPt7LLPUeAxqrKLrsu4DY9gbLCtEzy2uWiQCsB899bEIOMhYx1WNNRg_mwBpcPsAN9LSXRpV0ggrFgm_Iwz57CA2cpZVcNNMRsOtiemmN220dBHNVexiIumHoUNyUPvdasn3NYpMBAnuQvG1iAfAcQSh0-b-CXQtDnB536kOFtku58_ujG6UdUedp2tW9CyyBP0ldj2FQSydximkqextgCEs5DPz3oxLDV7CEkg8Wnr_dMyC1u5gW3fbIhmwRmDGbHTRtuZgYL3F74086wxWEWnAUcFkW-0XRURQIU-vnBpx0NLw.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/CHEV/b1498Qd4Fvgn3a_Ty7sHtM22cy-UkyurU9a-w3pi-N3Kg25N1RZkpje7CaPYVoL_QMPeLgmI0ITEfEd_7iOS4YZDyHo6fpkQ8eUnvekAtcTyNSoe6r_0ozEVOOarpqzxyzarapdBLNKFHBnO0t6b463uWUgqCxfHtkyi_3mvxNVGTy_OXn9khmW6zG6eopTlZMQYS3eztKS8Pm67d04bQRurKMVdwF1BhLZmY53_ed_pXa4y7pyPlEY7qDK-7XGVAK206mp-XVVIB_FIA7_rsypA2MoXIZEUoIIs10KzU2wTD4J9qbk-QK7EtZR83nPJC1Es8yG2VWWxXrgtJPbzp8hNBBqtDULodIwkwgvQsqG_h2WEz50rOHhymaVajeCodKg6mAYg_0suR67zlc4ybA7718n5Zw.cfx


3/11/24, 5:15 AM CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2021 CHEVROLET COLORADO LT: 1GCGTCEN5M1128813

https://connect.carfax.com/dir?key=6B76sbCnsJQQNAdL_bfTiXyDKpa76LHz8tDfXTFMojAcweTLdvJ7YFJD_1pwElo5QlaxoVRRJDKMvlwAu-v_UOV… 4/7

Tire pressure sensor checked
Wiper(s) replaced
Cabin air filter replaced/cleaned
Air filter replaced
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Vehicle washed/detailed
Floor mats installed
GPS/navigation system installed

03/22/2023 58,845 Tricolor Gulf Fwy &
Woodridge
Houston, TX
713-343-9943
tricolor.com

3.6 / 5.0
5 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Windshield replaced
Oil and filter changed

04/28/2023 66,273 Take 5 Oil Change
Pasadena, TX
832-297-8011

4.8 / 5.0
64 Verified Reviews

33 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

Owner 3
Purchased: 2023

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

05/12/2023 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Deer Park, TX
Title
#05784045048250176

Title issued or updated
New owner reported
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Gray

07/22/2023 Stolen Report Vehicle reported stolen

07/22/2023 Stolen Report Insurance claim paid due to theft
Damage to right side
Damage to left side

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-

-

-
-
-

-
-
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CARFAX HAS THE MOST
ACCIDENT & DAMAGE
INFORMATION

Not all damage is caused by an accident. Get
the car inspected before you buy. Learn More

01/16/2024 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Deer Park, TX
Title
#28695345305010875

Title issued or updated
Loan or lien released
Vehicle color noted as Gray

02/22/2024 77,097 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Austin, TX
Title
#01100345334095237

Title or registration issued to insurance
company
Vehicle color noted as Gray

03/09/2024 Auto Auction Vehicle offered for sale
Vehicle recovered after theft

03/11/2024 OnStar Vehicle equipped with OnStar

Get 3 free months of premium OnStar
with Automatic Crash Response,
Roadside Assistance and Remote Door
Unlock by pressing the blue OnStar
button Learn more

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or
Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

Damage Location

FRONT

LEFT RIGHT

REAR

-
-

-

-

https://www.onstar.com/web/portal/preowned?cmp=PTR-CARFAX&g=1
http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/
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Glossary

Damage Indicator
Damage can be a result of many different types of events. Examples include contact with objects (other cars, trees,
traffic signs, road debris, etc), vandalism, or weather-related events. Not every damage event is reported to CARFAX.
As details about the damage event become available, those additional details are added to the CARFAX Vehicle
History Report. CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a qualified mechanic.

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as
of 3/11/24 at 7:15:27 AM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have
been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test
drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Damage Severity
Damage events result in one of the following severity levels:

Minor: Generally, minor damage is cosmetic (including dents or scratches), may only require
reconditioning, and typically does not compromise a vehicle's operation and/or safety.
Moderate: Moderate damage may affect multiple components of the vehicle and may impair the
vehicle's operation and/or safety.
Severe: Severe damage usually affects multiple components of the vehicle and is likely to compromise
the vehicle's operation and/or safety.

CARFAX recommends getting a pre-purchase inspection at a certified collision repair facility.
First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.
New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor
Vehicles.
Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.
Rental
Vehicle was registered by a rental agency.
Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration
and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.
© 2024 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
3/11/24 7:15:27 AM (CDT)

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2021 CHEVROLET
COLORADO vehicle (VIN: 1GCGTCEN5M1128813), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and
available as of 3/11/24 at 8:15 AM (EDT).

https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about
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Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date


